SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
The compact network printer
with fast speeds and low
printing costs.
WorkForce® Pro
EP-C800
Workgroup Color Printer

RoHS compliant
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner12
Ordering Information
WorkForce Pro EP-C800	 C11CK21201
Ink Maintenance Box	 C12C938211
Optional Input Tray	 C12C937901
Authentication Device Table	 C12C939531
Low Optional Cabinet	 C12CFM7066
Medium Optional Cabinet	 C12CFM7067
Tall Optional Cabinet	 C12CFM7068
Specifications and terms are subject to change without notice. EPSON, DURABrite, PrecisionCore and WorkForce are registered
trademarks, Epson Connect, Epson iPrint and Precision Core Heat-Free Technology are trademarks of Seiko Epson Corporation.
AirPrint, Apple, Mac and OS X are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Google Cloud Print is a
trademark of Google LLC. Windows, Windows Server and Windows Vista are either registered trademarks or trademarks of Microsoft